
KM 2019Resultat

Dubbel Öppen
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Balenius Tobias/Ekström John, Hammarby IF BTF

Corsini Michael/Malmström Carl, Örslösa-Söne 

IK/Hammarby IF BTF

Kjellander Pontus/Tiselius Joel, Hammarby IF BTF

Hebert Michel/Karlsson Thomas, Hammarby IF BTF

Ekström Claus Göran/Lorentzon Ove, Hammarby IF 

BTF

Gibb Craig/Guldager Thomas, Hammarby IF BTF

Gill Richard/Hillerström Anton, Hudiksvalls IF 

BTK/Hammarby IF BTF

Johansson Linnea/Andersson Mikael, Hammarby IF 

BTF

Andersson Christian/Nilsson Pär, Hammarby IF BTF

Ekelund Ivan/Weston Sixten, Hammarby IF BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Balenius T/Ekström J - Corsini M/Malmström C

Balenius T/Ekström J - Kjellander P/Tiselius J

Corsini M/Malmström C - Hebert M/Karlsson T

Balenius T/Ekström J - Ekström C G/Lorentzon O

Corsini M/Malmström C - Gibb C/Guldager T

Kjellander P/Tiselius J - Gill R/Hillerström A

Hebert M/Karlsson T - Johansson L/Andersson M

Kjellander P/Tiselius J - Andersson C/Nilsson P

Gibb C/Guldager T - Ekelund I/Weston S

12, -3, 6, 2

7, 8, 7

9, -6, 9, 8

8, 6, 9

3, 10, -9, 4

5, -8, 8, 7

9, 8, 2

5, -10, -7, 4, 6

8, 8, -9, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Familjedubbel
1

2

3

3

5

5

Majdalani Henry/Majdalani Viktor, Spårvägens 

BTK/Hammarby IF BTF

Kjellander Fredrik/Kjellander Pontus, Hammarby IF 

BTF

Johansson Linnea/Johansson Roberth, Hammarby IF 

BTF

Tolgraven Jens/Tolgraven Pelle, Hammarby IF BTF

Hagblom Anders/Hagblom Love, Tyresö 

BTK/Hammarby IF BTF

Engström Alexander/Engström Peter, Hammarby IF 

BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Majdalani H/Majdalani V - Kjellander F/Kjellander P

Majdalani H/Majdalani V - Johansson L/Johansson R

Kjellander F/Kjellander P - Tolgraven J/Tolgraven P

Johansson L/Johansson R - Hagblom A/Hagblom L

Tolgraven J/Tolgraven P - Engström A/Engström P

7, -9, -9, 6, 8

-8, 7, 9, 9

-8, 8, 5, 7

5, -13, 4, 7

9, 6, -8, 7

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
Från 1/128-final:

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Föräldrasingel
1

2

3

3

Nilsson Urban, Hammarby IF BTF

Åberg Magnus, Hammarby IF BTF

Bergling David, Hammarby IF BTF

Johansson Roberth, Hammarby IF BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

Nilsson Urban - Åberg Magnus

Nilsson Urban - Bergling David

Åberg Magnus - Johansson Roberth

7, 10, 3

9, 9, 2

9, -6, 9, -6, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

HJ17
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Byström Hector, Hammarby IF BTF

Tiselius Joel, Hammarby IF BTF

Kjellander Pontus, Hammarby IF BTF

Hoang William, Hammarby IF BTF

Sahlstrand Daniel, Hammarby IF BTF

Natanaelsson Moa, Hammarby IF BTF

Dahlin Simon, Hammarby IF BTF

Johansson Linnea, Hammarby IF BTF

Hagström Måns, Hammarby IF BTF

Tran Tuan, Hammarby IF BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Byström Hector - Tiselius Joel

Byström Hector - Kjellander Pontus

Tiselius Joel - Hoang William

Byström Hector - Sahlstrand Daniel

Tiselius Joel - Natanaelsson Moa

Kjellander Pontus - Dahlin Simon

Hoang William - Johansson Linnea

Byström Hector - Hagström Måns

Hoang William - Tran Tuan

9, -8, 5, -7, 9

6, -9, 3, 5

10, -4, 7, -7, 11

6, -9, 7, 5

7, 10, 6

5, -11, 8, -6, 6

8, -7, -12, 7, 5

6, 7, 5

-4, 7, 7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel under 1300
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Hillerström Anton, Hammarby IF BTF

Tran Tuan, Hammarby IF BTF

Pettersson Linus, Hammarby IF BTF

Jordélius Povel, Hammarby IF BTF

Stjernqvist Axel, Hammarby IF BTF

Wall Henrik, Hammarby IF BTF

Ekström Claus Göran, Hammarby IF BTF

Engström Peter, Hammarby IF BTF

Martin Kent, Hammarby IF BTF

Ekman Hugo, Hammarby IF BTF

Ekelund Ivan, Hammarby IF BTF

Weston Sixten, Hammarby IF BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Hillerström Anton - Tran Tuan

Hillerström Anton - Pettersson Linus

Tran Tuan - Jordélius Povel

Hillerström Anton - Stjernqvist Axel

Tran Tuan - Wall Henrik

Pettersson Linus - Ekström Claus Göran

Jordélius Povel - Engström Peter

Tran Tuan - Martin Kent

Jordélius Povel - Ekman Hugo

Stjernqvist Axel - Ekelund Ivan

Ekström Claus Göran - Weston Sixten

-16, 10, -7, 6, 9

-4, -8, 5, 9, 9

9, 4, 6

9, 9, 10

9, -5, 6, 8

11, 6, 3

-9, 5, 10, 7

12, 4, -6, 9

8, 8, 7

-9, 8, 3, 6

6, 7, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel Öppen
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Nordahl Fredrik, Hammarby IF BTF

Mané Perez Del Camino Jimmy, Hammarby IF BTF

Drakenberg Ulf, IFK Lidingös BTK

Eriksson Lars J, Hammarby IF BTF

Balenius Tobias, Hammarby IF BTF

Ekström John, Hammarby IF BTF

Andersson Christian, Hammarby IF BTF

Sahlstrand Daniel, Hammarby IF BTF

Sundberg Håkan, Hammarby IF BTF

Malmström Carl, Hammarby IF BTF

Holmdahl Johan, Hammarby IF BTF

Corsini Michael, Örslösa-Söne IK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Nordahl Fredrik - Mané Perez Del Camino Jimmy

Nordahl Fredrik - Drakenberg Ulf

Mané Perez Del Camino Jimmy - Eriksson Lars J

Nordahl Fredrik - Balenius Tobias

Mané Perez Del Camino Jimmy - Ekström John

Drakenberg Ulf - Andersson Christian

Eriksson Lars J - Sahlstrand Daniel

Mané Perez Del Camino Jimmy - Sundberg Håkan

Drakenberg Ulf - Malmström Carl

Balenius Tobias - Holmdahl Johan

Sahlstrand Daniel - Corsini Michael

6, 8, 7

1, 3, 5

9, -12, -10, 7, 10

-9, 3, 4, 6

7, 6, -9, 7

10, 8, -5, -8, 9

9, 9, -8, 3

7, -8, -9, 7, 7

5, 8, 4

12, 9, 6

6, 9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P11
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Ah-King Lo, Hammarby IF BTF

Jonas Olle, Hammarby IF BTF

Edberg Tilda, Hammarby IF BTF

Silwing Kian, Hammarby IF BTF

Gooch Samuel, Hammarby IF BTF

Lagerkvist Alvar, Hammarby IF BTF

Cheng Henry, Hammarby IF BTF

Årman Elis, Hammarby IF BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Ah-King Lo - Jonas Olle

Ah-King Lo - Edberg Tilda

Jonas Olle - Silwing Kian

Ah-King Lo - Gooch Samuel

Jonas Olle - Lagerkvist Alvar

Edberg Tilda - Cheng Henry

Silwing Kian - Årman Elis

6, 7, -11, -7, 8

-9, 9, 8, 3

8, 4, 4

6, 4, 9

6, 8, 5

4, -9, 11, 8

4, -12, -6, 9, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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P13
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Tran Tuan, Hammarby IF BTF

Stjernqvist Axel, Hammarby IF BTF

Villegas Stefan, Hammarby IF BTF

Weston Sixten, Hammarby IF BTF

Ekman Hugo, Hammarby IF BTF

Jordélius Povel, Hammarby IF BTF

Ekelund Ivan, Hammarby IF BTF

Ah-King Lo, Hammarby IF BTF

Jonas Olle, Hammarby IF BTF

Hedberg Roos Jonatan , Hammarby IF BTF

Staffas Elis, Hammarby IF BTF

Landström Elliot, Hammarby IF BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Tran Tuan - Stjernqvist Axel

Tran Tuan - Villegas Stefan

Stjernqvist Axel - Weston Sixten

Tran Tuan - Ekman Hugo

Stjernqvist Axel - Jordélius Povel

Villegas Stefan - Ekelund Ivan

Weston Sixten - Ah-King Lo

Ekman Hugo - Jonas Olle

Jordélius Povel - Hedberg Roos Jonatan 

Ekelund Ivan - Staffas Elis

Ah-King Lo - Landström Elliot

10, -7, 6, 8

9, 4, 7

4, 5, 11

9, 7, 8

-10, 9, 4, 5

9, 8, 3

9, 7, 8

10, 11, -9, 9

6, 8, 5

-9, 4, -9, 9, 9

8, 5, -7, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damsingel Öppen
1

2

3

Johansson Linnea, Hammarby IF BTF

Endre Emelie, IFAH

Natanaelsson Moa, Hammarby IF BTF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

F13
1

2

3

Edberg Tilda, Hammarby IF BTF

Chaitas Amanda, Hammarby IF BTF

Holmeros Emma, Hammarby IF BTF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P9 A
1

2

3

4

Fujita Kenzo, Hammarby IF BTF

Uhlén Viktor, Hammarby IF BTF

Holmeros Ida, Hammarby IF BTF

Strandfeldt Ivar, Hammarby IF BTF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P9 B
1

2

3

4

Stjernkvist Erik, Hammarby IF BTF

Trinder Sixten, Hammarby IF BTF

Chaitas Anton, Hammarby IF BTF

Sheerin Gustav, Hammarby IF BTF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


